Development Center
Building Division
410 E 5th St

New Residential Dwelling Permits Issued
January 01, 2020 - January 31, 2020

City of Loveland

Permit Type Permit#  Permit Name Parcel Address Contractor Issue Date No of DU's
Change in Occupancy, Non- = BP-19-02691 Salwei Live/Work 005-49-006-95133-11-007 325 E 7TH ST Encompass, LLC 01/30/2020 8
Res to Residential Units
# of Permits 1 # of Dwelling Units 8
New - Attached Single Family BP-19-02746 697A-12-030-697A-12-030 3681 SAGUARO DR Custom On-Site 01/16/2020 1
1-2 Dwelling Units BP-19-02748 697A-12-029-697A-12-029 3683 SAGUARO DR Custom On-Site 01/16/2020 1
# of Permits 2 # of Dwelling Units 2
New - Detached Single BP-19-00593 040A-01-002-95144-94-002 620 W 7TH ST Highcraft Builders 01/14/2020 1
Family Dwelling BP-19-02281 744B-03-007-744B-03-007 4333 MARTINSON DR American Legend Homes 01/03/2020 1
BP-19-02296 744B-01-003-744B-01-003 4323 BLUFFVIEW DR American Legend Homes 01/03/2020 1
BP-19-02348 744B-01-004-744B-01-004 4331 BLUFFVIEW DR American Legend Homes 01/03/2020 1
BP-19-02472 1788 Michigan 694A-09-011-694A-09-011 1019 HIGHLINE CT Journey Homes LLC 01/27/2020 1
BP-19-02473 Elevation Glendo  694A-09-005-694A-09-005 1082 HIGHLINE CT Journey Homes LLC 01/27/2020 1
BP-19-02475 Elevation Ohio 694A-09-004-694A-09-004 1066 HIGHLINE CT Journey Homes LLC 01/27/2020 1
BP-19-02476 TS1712 New 694A-09-002-694A-09-002 1024 HIGHLINE CT Journey Homes LLC 01/27/2020 1
Jersey
BP-19-02477 TS1738 Saratoga 694A-09-003-694A-09-003 1042 HIGHLINE CT Journey Homes LLC 01/28/2020 1
BP-19-02493 Elevation Big Horn 694A-07-027-694A-07-027 6454 FISH LAKE CT Journey Homes LLC 01/28/2020 1
BP-19-02497 Elevation Arizona 694A-09-012-694A-09-012 6453 LAKE WARD DR Journey Homes LLC 01/28/2020 1
BP-19-02498 Elevation TS2096 694A-07-028-694A-07-028 6468 FISH LAKE CT Journey Homes LLC 01/28/2020 1
Sundance
BP-19-02499 Elevation Alaska  694A-09-013-694A-09-013 6465 LAKE WARD DR Journey Homes LLC 01/28/2020 1
BP-19-02500 Elevation Kansas 694A-09-014-694A-09-014 6477 LAKE WARD DR Journey Homes LLC 01/28/2020 1
BP-19-02504 Elevation Ohio 694A-09-001-694A-09-001 1002 HIGHLINE CT Journey Homes LLC 01/28/2020 1
BP-19-02505 R1288 Delaware  694A-09-015-694A-09-015 6499 LAKE WARD DR Journey Homes LLC 01/28/2020 1
BP-19-02507 R1444 Arizona 694A-07-030-694A-07-030 6488 FISH LAKE CT Journey Homes LLC 01/28/2020 1
BP-19-02508 R1208 Alaska 694A-07-029-694A-07-029 6474 FISH LAKE CT Journey Homes LLC 01/28/2020 1
BP-19-02535 TS2334 Glendo 694A-05-009-694A-05-009 6402 SAN ISABEL AVE Journey Homes LLC 01/06/2020 1

Loveland, CO 80537
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City of Loveland

Permit Type

New - Detached Single
Family Dwelling

Permit #
BP-19-02544
BP-19-02545
BP-19-02547
BP-19-02551
BP-19-02554

BP-19-02564
BP-19-02565
BP-19-02566
BP-19-02582

BP-19-02583

BP-19-02586

BP-19-02587
BP-19-02588
BP-19-02589

BP-19-02608

BP-19-02609

BP-19-02623

BP-19-02629

BP-19-02630

BP-19-02641

Development Center
Building Division
410 E 5th St
Loveland, CO 80537

Permit Name
SL1788 Michigan
R1208 Alaska
TS1648 Maryland
R1444 Arizona

Elevation SL1604
Kansas

Elevation SLX2242
Big Horn

Elevation SL1888
California
Elevation TS1712
New Jersey

Elevation 40A1/C

Elevation R1540
Ohio

Elevation TS2334
Glendo

Elevation TS2334
Glendo

Elevation R1540
Ohio

Elevation TS2096
Sundance
Elevation R1540
Ohio

Elevation R1288
Delaware

Parcel

694A-05-010-694A-05-010
694A-05-011-694A-05-011
694A-05-012-694A-05-012
694A-05-013-694A-05-013
694A-07-004-694A-07-004

094-03-008-95132-16-008
094-03-008-95132-16-008
094-03-008-95132-16-008
694A-06-001-694A-06-001

694A-08-007-694A-08-007

694A-08-006-694A-08-006

643NN-07-009-85043-14-009

094-03-008-95132-16-008
694A-08-008-694A-08-008

694A-08-010-694A-08-010

694A-08-012-694A-08-012

694A-08-001-694A-08-001

694A-08-015-694A-08-015

694A-08-014-694A-08-014

694A-07-003-694A-07-003

New Residential Dwelling Permits Issued

January 01, 2020 - January 31, 2020

Address

6408 SAN ISABEL AVE
6414 SAN ISABEL AVE
6420 SAN ISABEL AVE
6426 SAN ISABEL AVE
6496 FISH LAKE CT

503 E 12TH ST
509 E 12TH ST

1252 N WASHINGTON AVE

6499 BLACK HILLS AVE

6447 SAN ISABEL AVE

6441 SAN ISABEL AVE

Contractor

Journey Homes LLC
Journey Homes LLC
Journey Homes LLC
Journey Homes LLC
Journey Homes LLC

St. Vrain Builders
St. Vrain Builders
St. Vrain Builders
Journey Homes LLC

Journey Homes LLC

Journey Homes LLC

3198 BRIDAL VEIL FALLS DR William Lyon Homes

1222 N WASHINGTON AVE

914 HIGHLINE DR
938 HIGHLINE DR
962 HIGHLINE DR
6411 SAN ISABEL AVE
998 HIGHLINE DR
986 HIGHLINE DR

952 W 65TH ST

Page 2 of 5

St. Vrain Builders
Journey Homes LLC

Journey Homes LLC
Journey Homes LLC
Journey Homes LLC
Journey Homes LLC
Journey Homes LLC

Journey Homes LLC

Issue Date
01/06/2020
01/06/2020
01/06/2020
01/06/2020
01/27/2020

01/06/2020
01/06/2020
01/06/2020
01/09/2020

01/06/2020

01/06/2020

01/03/2020
01/06/2020
01/28/2020

01/28/2020

01/28/2020

01/06/2020

01/28/2020

01/28/2020

01/27/2020

No of DU's

e

e



City of Loveland

Permit Type

New - Detached Single
Family Dwelling

Development Center
Building Division
410 E 5th St
Loveland, CO 80537

Permit #
BP-19-02645

BP-19-02646

BP-19-02652

BP-19-02667

BP-19-02669

BP-19-02676

BP-19-02680

BP-19-02681

BP-19-02688

BP-19-02699
BP-19-02700

BP-19-02701

BP-19-02702

BP-19-02727

BP-19-02728

BP-19-02729

Permit Name
Elevation SLX2242
Big Horn

Elevation R1208
Alaska

Elevation TS2096
Sundance

Elevation TS1648
Maryland

Elevation R1208
Alaska

Elevation SL1604
Kansas

Elevation SL1788
Michigan
Elevation SL1888
California
Elevation TS2334
Glendo

TS2334 Glendo
Elevation SL1788
Michigan
Elevation R1208
Alaska

Elevation TS1648
Maryland
Elevation SLX2242
Big Horn

Elevation R1208
Alaska

Elevation TS2096
Sundance

Parcel
694A-07-021-694A-07-021

694A-06-015-694A-06-015

694A-07-001-694A-07-001

694A-07-002-694A-07-002

694A-06-012-694A-06-012

694A-06-013-694A-06-013

694A-06-014-694A-06-014

694A-06-016-694A-06-016

694A-07-025-694A-07-025

694A-01-017-694A-01-017
694A-05-014-694A-05-014

694A-05-015-694A-05-015

694A-05-016-694A-05-016

694A-01-016-694A-01-016

694A-01-015-694A-01-015

694A-06-007-694A-06-007

New Residential Dwelling Permits Issued

January 01, 2020 - January 31, 2020

Address
6476 LAKE WARD DR

6492 SAN ISABEL AVE
998 W 65TH ST

974 W 65TH ST

6474 SAN ISABEL AVE
6480 SAN ISABEL AVE
6486 SAN ISABEL AVE
6498 SAN ISABEL AVE
6467 FISH LAKE CT

6402 BLACK HILLS AVE
6432 SAN ISABEL AVE

6438 SAN ISABEL AVE
6444 SAN ISABEL AVE
6408 BLACK HILLS AVE
6414 BLACK HILLS AVE

6461 BLACK HILLS AVE
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Contractor
Journey Homes LLC

Journey Homes LLC
Journey Homes LLC
Journey Homes LLC
Journey Homes LLC
Journey Homes LLC
Journey Homes LLC
Journey Homes LLC
Journey Homes LLC

Journey Homes LLC
Journey Homes LLC

Journey Homes LLC
Journey Homes LLC
Journey Homes LLC
Journey Homes LLC

Journey Homes LLC

Issue Date
01/29/2020

01/27/2020

01/27/2020

01/29/2020

01/27/2020

01/29/2020

01/27/2020

01/27/2020

01/28/2020

01/06/2020
01/06/2020

01/06/2020

01/06/2020

01/06/2020

01/06/2020

01/09/2020

No of DU's



City of Loveland

Permit Type

New - Detached Single
Family Dwelling

Permit #
BP-19-02730

BP-19-02733

BP-19-02750

BP-19-02751

BP-19-02752

BP-19-02780

BP-19-02793

BP-19-02810

BP-19-02849

BP-19-02866
BP-20-00031

BP-20-00032

BP-20-00063

BP-20-00076
BP-20-00086

Development Center
Building Division
410 E 5th St
Loveland, CO 80537

Permit Name

Elevation TS2334
Glendo

Elevation R1444
Arizona

Elevation R1540
Ohio

Elevation R1444
Arizona
Elevation SL1788
Michigan
Elevation 40C7/B
Elevation

Evergreen/Nicklau
s

Elevation
Silverthorne

Elevation Vail
Valley I

Elevation 40C4/D

Elevation B
235.1923

Site Spec - 1923
Sf NDSF on 776 Sf
Crawlspace.
Elevation C
235.1923

Elevation B
Durango

Elevation B
Breckenridge

New Residential Dwelling Permits Issued
January 01, 2020 - January 31, 2020

Parcel
694A-06-008-694A-06-008

694A-07-023-694A-07-023

694A-06-006-694A-06-006

694A-06-005-694A-06-005

694A-07-022-694A-07-022

643NN-01-004-85043-08-004

491MM-05-011-491MM-05-011

491NN-03-001-95163-30-001

697A-11-020-697A-11-020

643NN-08-004-85043-15-004

643QQ-02-011-643QQ-02-011

643QQ-04-009-643QQ-04-009

491NN-02-007-95163-29-007

491MM-04-003-491MM-04-003

491NN-02-008-95163-29-008

Address
6455 BLACK HILLS AVE

6485 FISH LAKE CT

6467 BLACK HILLS AVE
6473 BLACK HILLS AVE
6484 LAKE WARD DR
4079 FOREST LAKE DR
4681 MARIANA HILLS CIR
130 ANDERS CT

3704 SAGUARO DR

3198 BOOTH FALLS DR
2925 PAWNEE CREEK DR

2924 CUB LAKE DR

3531 TAYLOR WALKER ST

4790 MARIANA HILLS CIR
3559 TAYLOR WALKER ST
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Contractor
Journey Homes LLC

Journey Homes LLC
Journey Homes LLC
Journey Homes LLC
Journey Homes LLC

William Lyon Homes

LC Home, Inc

LC Home, Inc

Glen Properties/Glen Homes

William Lyon Homes
KB Home

KB Home

LC Home, Inc

Rod Vance Construction
LC Home, Inc

Issue Date
01/07/2020

01/28/2020

01/06/2020

01/06/2020

01/29/2020

01/20/2020

01/22/2020

01/17/2020

01/16/2020

01/23/2020
01/27/2020

01/27/2020

01/31/2020

01/27/2020
01/31/2020

No of DU's



'- Development Center New Residential Dwelling Permits Issued
N Sutcing Dvision January 01, 2020 - January 31, 2020

City of Loveland

Loveland, CO 80537

New - Detached Single
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